

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No.1011 of 2022

With

WP(C) No.638 of 2022

With

MC(WP(C)) No.393 of 2022

With

MC(WP(C)) No.7 of 2023

With

MC(WP(C)) No.8 of 2023

With

WP(C) No.879 of 2022

Haorungbam Sulanjoy Singh

...Petitioner/s

- Versus –

State of Manipur and 5 Ors.

...Respondent/s

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN
ORDER

21.02.2023

[1] On the request made by both the counsels for the parties, post these matters on 28.02.2023 as first item immediately after motion list.

[2] Earlier interim order passed by this Court is extended till then.

Ab. Surjit

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

